
Westlake High School  
Class of 2020 

 

Attention all Westlake High School Seniors! 

You have the opportunity to represent the 

Class of 2020 as a speaker at graduation.  If 

you are interested in trying out, please 

prepare a 2-minute speech based on the graduation theme:  

 Our Vision. Our Victory  

What is the process of becoming a speaker at graduation? 

● Request an email confirmation from both your Administrator ​and​ Counselor that you are on 

track to graduate with a ​28-credit​ diploma. 

o Administrator Assigned by Alphabet 

▪ Mickelle Bos (mbos@alpinedistrict.org)   A-Go 

▪ Jen Bitton (jbitton@alpinedistrict.org)    Gr-N 

▪ Chad Wilson (chadw@alpinedistrict.org)  O-Z 

o Counselor Assigned by Alphabet 

▪ Kent Bills (kbills@alpinedistrict.org)  A-Ce 

▪ Caleb Miller (calebmiller@alpinedistrict.org)  Ch-Go 

▪ Jared Landvatter (jlandvatter@alpinedistrict.org)  Gr-Ke 

▪ Linda Pickering (lpickering@alpinedistrict.org)  Ki-N 

▪ Erin Davis (erindavis@alpinedistrict.org)  O-Sh 

▪ Heather Austin (haustin@alpinedistrict.org)  Si-Z 

● Sign up for an audition by completing ​this Google Form​ no later than ​May 4​, 2020​. Inside 

the Google Form, you will be asked to upload the following items: 

o Emails​ from both your Administrator and Counselor stating that you are on track to 

graduate with a 28-credit diploma 

o Your ​typed speech​, including a title 

o A ​video​ of yourself delivering the speech (2 minutes)--Please create your video using 

Loom.  ​Click here for a 5-min. tutorial on how to set up Loom​. 
 
How will my speech be evaluated? 

● Please see ​this rubric​ by which your speech will be evaluated.  

 

If you are interested in trying out, or have any questions, please contact Ms. Blakesley at Lblakesley@alpinedistrict.org. 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSep7WaXGtQZzaiqkjvCGWaZ-WzXjcwL6SR0YcNh_Ti6cBTl8Q/viewform?usp=sf_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1c9da5MSB5hE7f77cqf_pgXCaoBeKeI6C/view
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1t0Fz3Lt8JbHqkOoUpRNZSqH2oL-lvDwpCrQ2liAd4mY/edit?usp=sharing

